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. PK-1st Bundle 

Item Qty Price 
Red Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dz) 1 $25.00 

Blue Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dz) 1 $25.00 

Green Triad Effort Pencils (2 dz) 1 $25.00 

The Documenter Date Stamper 1 $20.00 
Sentence Objective Sleeves (set of 5) 1 $25.00 

"Mas" Words Pocket Charts (set of 6-CB or SVE) 1 $35.00 

"Dos" Kids Pair Chart (set of 2) 1 $40.00 

Color Duct Tape (set of 3-blue, orange, green) 1 $25.00 
G&G LOD Eng/Sp Customized Sign 1 $20.00 
G&G BLC Customized Signs 1 $60.00 

G&G SGA Eng/Sp Customized Templates 1 $20.00 

G&G Alphabet Letters for Word Wall (Eng/Sp) 1 $40.00 
Total:     $360.00 

 

2nd - 5th Bundle 
Item Qty Price 

Red Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dz) 1 $25.00 

Blue Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dz) 1 $25.00 

Green Triad Effort Pencils 2 dz) 1 $25.00 

The Documenter Date Stamper 1 $20.00 

Sentence Objective Sleeves (set of 5) 1 $25.00 

"Mas" Words Pocket Charts (set of 6-CB or SVE) 1 $35.00 

"Dos" Kids Pair Chart (set of 2) 1 $40.00 

Color Duct Tape (set of 3-blue, orange, green) 1 $25.00 

G&G LOD Eng/Sp Customized Sign 1 $20.00 

G&G SGA Eng/Sp Customized Templates 1 $20.00 

G&G Alphabet Letters for Word Wall (Eng/Sp) 1 $40.00 

G&G SVE and BRC set 1 $20.00 

Total:      $320.00 
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    Gómez and Gómez Dual Language Consultants, LLC  
   474     W. Price Road, Suite 435 
   Brownsville, TX 78520 
   Phone: 956-455-3198 
  Richard@gomezandgomez.com 

 
 

Email order form to: Richard@gomezandgomez.com 
Checks Payable to: 
Gómez and Gómez Dual Language Consultants, LLC 

 
 Contact Name:      
 Contact Email:      
 Contact Phone:      
 School District:     
 PO#:______________________________________  

Shipping Information: 
Name: Address:    
City, State, Zip Code:    
Phone:   
 
 

 

Order Form 
Items Unit Price Qty Line Total 

 PK-1st Classroom Bundle $360   

 2nd -5th Classroom Bundle $320   

 Red Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dozen) $25.00   

 Blue Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dozen) $25.00   

 Green Parallel Effort Pencils (2 dozen) $18.00   

 The Documenter Date Stamper $20.00   

 Sentence Objective Sleeves (set of 5) $25.00   

 "Mas" Words Pocket Charts (set of 6-CB/SVE) $35.00   

 "Dos" Kids Pair Chart (set of 2) $40.00   

 Color Duct Tape (set of 3 colors) $25.00   

 G&G LOD Eng/Sp Double-side Sign $20.00   

 G&G BLC Customized Signs $60.00   

 G&G SGA Eng/Sp Customized Templates $20.00   

 G&G Alphabet Letters for Word Wall (Eng/Sp) $40.00   

 G&G SVE and BRC Labels $20.00   

 Butcher Paper for Instructional Boards and Word Walls $75.00   

 Instructional Board Letters $50.00   

 Basic Instructional Borders  $60.00   

  Subtotal  
  S&H  

  Total  

 


